UHF Panel Antenna
SAT-A12/12-P-868MHz
Applications:
• Warehouse • Distribution centre
• Airports • Libraries
• Hospitals • Laundry
Accessories:
Cable-UHF-3m-SMA-N 3 m antenna cable SMA male – N male
Cable-UHF-6m-SMA-N 6 m antenna cable SMA male – N male
Cable-UHF-12m-SMA-N 12 m antenna cable SMA male – N male
Cable-UHF-6m-SMA-SMA 6 m antenna cable SMA male – SMA male
MOUNT-A12/12-P-UHF mounting kit for 3D adjustment
Order Information:
SAT-A12/12-P-868MHz Order-No.:400.2018 Connector: N Female
SAT-A12/12-PRS-868MHz Order-No.:400.2036 Connector: SMA Female
SAT-A12/12-PLN-868MHz Order-No.:400.2037 Connector: N Female
Cable-UHF-3m-SMA-N Order-No.:999.0346
Cable-UHF-6m-SMA-N Order-No.:999.0132
Cable-UHF-12m-SMA-N Order-No.:999.0153
Cable-UHF-6m-SMA-SMA Order-No.:999.0356
MOUNT-A12/12-P-UHF Order-No.:999.0129
Specifications are subject to change without notice  www.stt-rfid.com
03/11/2020
 W e  h a v e   t h e  I D e a
Technical Data:
Dimensions: (l  x w  x h )
132 x 132 x 18,5 mm only cover
132 x 132 x 38,5mm with connector
Frequency Range 865 - 870 MHz
Gain 5 dBi
3 dB Beamwidth - Azimuth 100°
Maximum VSWR 1.5:1
Polarization
SAT-A12/12-P-868MHz: Circular RH
SAT-A12/12-PRS-868MHz: Circular RH
SAT-A12/12-PL-868MHz: Circular LH
Input Impedance 50 Ohms
Maximum Input Power 10 Watts
Connection Type N female or SMA female
Operational Temperature -30°C to +70°C
Housing IP67
Specifications are subject to change without notice  www.stt-rfid.com
03/11/2020
 W e  h a v e   t h e  I D e a